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WATER UTILITY TAR
IFF 

FOR 

Evergreen Park -H
ickorv Hills Wate

r System, Inc. 2460 N. Tram Road
 

(Utility Name) 

(Eklsiress A*ess) 

Vidor, Texas 
77662 

(409) 769-5426 

(City, State, Zip Code) 

(Area Code/Telepho. e) 

This tariff is effective for utility opera
tions under the following 

Certificate(s) of Convenience and
 Necessity: 

flf.EZ_zb 
YRis tariff is effective in the 

following county(ies
) : 

Dranqe 

This etriff is effective in the following cities or unincorporated 

towns (if any): 

This tariff is effective in the following subdivisior.s or systems: 

b 
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WATER UTILITY TARIFF 

FOR 

Evergreen Park -Hick
orv Hills Water Syste

m. Inc. 2460 N. Tram Road 

(Utility Name) 

(Ek,siness Address) 

Vidor. Texas 
77662 

(409) 769-5426 

(City, State, Zip Code) 

area Code/Telepho.,e) 

This tariff is effective for utility operati
ons under the following 

Certificate(s) of Convenience and Nec
essity: 

11607 

This tariff is effec
tive in the followin

g county(ies): 

Orange 

This e€riff is effective in the following cities or unincorporated 

towns (if any): 

This tari f f is effective in the following subdivisioi.s or systems: 

Evergreen Park and H
ickorv Hills 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

The above utility lists the following sections of its tariff (if 

additional pages are ne
eded for a section, all pages should be numb

ered 

consecutively): 
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1.0 RATE SCHEDULE ...
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2.0 SERVICE RULES 

3.0 EXTENSION POLICY ....
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4.0 WATER RATIONING PLAN .
.......... 10 

APPENDIX A SERVICE AGREEMENTS 
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Evergreen Park-Hickorv Hil,s Water Tariff page No. Water System, Inc. Revision Date 

SEC]ZON 1.0 - RATE SCHEDULE 
Section 1.01 - Rates 

Monthlv Minimum Charge 
FLAT FEE OF $ 18.90 PER MONTH PER CONNECTION 
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT ...... 1.0% A REGULATORY ASSESSMENT SHALL 8E COLLECTED FROM EACH RETAIL CUSTOMER EQUAL TO ONE PERCENT OF THE CHARGE FOR RETAIL WATER SERVICE ONLY. 

Section 1.02 - Miscellaneous Fees 

TAP FEE ..$ 350.00 TAP FEE IS BASED ON THE AVERAGE OF THE UTILITY'S ACTUAL COST FOR MATERIALS AND LABOR FOR STANDARD RESIDENTIAL CONNECTION OF 5/8" or 3/4" METER. 

RECONNECTION FEE 
THE RECONNECT FEE WILL BE CHARGED BEFORE SERVICE CAN BE RESTORED TO A CUSTOMER WHO HAS BEEN DISCOKNECTED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASONS: 

a) Non payment of bill (Maximum $25.00) ..$ 25.00 
b) Customer's request . ..$ 35.00 OR OTHER REASONS LISTED UNDER SECTION 2.0 OF THIS TARIFF 

LATE CHARGE . . . $2.00 OR 5 A ONE TIME PENALTY MAY BE MADE ON OEL]NQUENT BILLS BUT MAY NOT BE APPLIED TO ANY BALANCE TO WHICH THE PENALTY WAS APPLIED IN A PREVIOUS BILLING. 

RETURNED CHECK CHARGE . . e 15.00 
CUSTOMER DEPOSIT (Maximum $50) 50.00 
METER TEST FEE (actual cost of testing the meter up to) . $ 25.00 THIS FEE.MAY 8E CHARGED IF A CUSTOMER REQUESTS A SECOND METER TEST WITHIN A TWO YEAR PERIOD AND THE TEST INDICATES THAT THE METER IS RECORDING ACCURATELY. 

TEXAS WATER COAOMISSK)N 1 RATES LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE ONLY IF APPROVED THIS PAGE HAS TWC APPROVAL STAMP 
DATE f°-' -q 3 flocl,095 3,--£7 
AL€. //607 Br EF .<, p 
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Any·Justomdr diasatiajied with the wtl;Zitg'a raonlutfon nf a £:£•P;41~~ 

* may f£Ze u aomptaiut With.· T/w P:lktin Utitttu. Co/rynidii'm of Twrai,f:-7b~ 

7800 Shcn L Cr € ck Btud . J Suite 460 *, Auotin , T * xao 78757 . 

The operntion of a water oyute,~ including oeruioe Btandarda and bittingt:1¥m~ 

pi·aetieeo· muat aomplu with' ¢hc Conini,oion'·b E:,bote,itive Mdezi 9-:#t~6 ' "'~ 

of Wh : eh may bo Geiured foi ' 4 nqnindl pri , iting coat . . ' ,,<* l to _ 2 

UTILITY Et<P],OYEES SHA[.[, LENp ASSISTANCE TO *ANYON. 

INQUIRING - OR SEEKING IUFOI *! ATION AU AFFORD TO · < riL 
k . 

AN OPPORTU#lh' TO EXAMINE Tj/IS TAUEI·'. * ~<, " Cl.1 
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Evergreen Park-Hickory Hills Water- 2460 N.¥ram·, O.E KR'3£ 
' (VtiZ€tg Nami) ' (Buoine~- °T· d 

Syste-mo,Inc. 

Vidor . Texas ' 7?662 
L . . :/.. < 71 3 )34 -·3740):~ 

(City) ' (State} :·~ * (*p} q (Ar,cl Cbdu) ,P)-o¥<2.'6:i~ 
2 :tegan-

l<4 

lhe above utility operates L water system tn the. following counties: Orange:~f909~ 
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may f¢Za a aomplai,it With: The Aiktia Vtilttu, Co•tnidsion O,r T.ao4·a 
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Eve ·'green Park-Hickorv I!1]la Watar 
(Name Pf Water Utility) 

-

SECTION _ A RATE SCHEDULE 
-

Syst.ems,Inc.T : Water IT.riff. Nge _j 

. 

. 
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Prd; · rap Fee ., . ' .. tl 75· 00 
rd:load Crossing , , $200.00 
Se„ice Fde-From tap to Property Bnd connect to 
dr makd, faucet riser for Kobil'home. . .: 2 *I-75.00 

pros,in,- bore. under . $300:00 
sion .01' -meins to reach- proferty $!;.Ooper foot ·~ ··' 

>}.J'8) on SaMe'lot J 
iy,twiter Bill-Flit rate · , $15·OO 
unt kate'-If paid on or before the 28th gf•. t·i ~.. 

' · current month. $12.00 . 
nne¢t.. Service Fee ''' '' ·: $15.00 
ce;Pee For Each Trip To Residence .in,.Connection 

pie¢Dnnection ·of' Service. - ·1 $7.00 
~ind Waoer Service Feu . -

. 11. 
. $15. Oor 
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